m QUESTICNNAIRE
Palamali MIXER - BLENDER

CESS ->> machines « engneenng

Form to complete and return by mail to contact@palamatic.fr

To make sure your data is taken into account, please save the document on your desktop before filling it in.

Company Date

Contact name Project.ref

Function Phone

Adress E-mail

City

Country

Sector of activity Food & Feed |:| Chemical industry |:| Fine chemical industry |:|
Building industry |:| Water treatment |:| Other

TECHNOLOGY

Ploughshare |:| Blades |:| Ribbon |:| Double shaft |:|
Conical |:| Vertical |:| Laboratory |:| To be defined |:|

TYPE OF MIXING

Dry mixing |:| Granulation |:| Reaction |:|
Dispersion |:| Pyrolysis |:| Drying |:|
Moist mixing |:| Liquefaction |:| Wetting |:|
Coating |:| Others |:|

END PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Dry |:| Dust-free |:| Moist |:|
Powdery |:| Free flowing |:| Liquid |:|

Pasty, sticky |:| Granulate, agglomerate |:|

IS PRODUCT BUILD UP TO BE EXPECTED ?
ves' [ ] o []
If yes Strong |:| Medium |:| Weak |:|

PRODUCTION PROCESS

Manual |:| Automatic |:| Batches |:| Continuous |:|
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PERFORMANCE

Required flow rate - kg/h Number of cycles / hour

Working hours / day Working hours / year

PROCESS REQUIREMENTS - If possible, send us a sketch of the required installation

System implementation Indoor |:| Outdoor |:|
Operating temperature -20°/+40° |:| Other

Height available in mm.

Feeding system Nb of feeding points

Mixer weighed yes |:| no |:| CIP  yes |:| no |:|

Discharging type Hatch |:| Integral |:| Nb of output points
Liquid introduction* yes |:| no |:| Flow rate
*If yes, name of the product Viscocity

Atex yes* |:| No |:| Temperature
zone 20 | a[ ] 22[] o [] 1 [] 2 []

*If Atex zone, please send the corresponding questionnaire.

MANUFACTURING

Parts in contact with the product

Mmidsteel [ | sssoa [ ]| ss3e [[] others Lining
Other parts Blasted |:| Polished |:| Painted |:|

Design pressure - bar g Design temperature - C°

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

Control cabinet Palamatic supply |:| Your supply |:|
Operating voltage Control voltage Valve voltage
Frequency IP Protection

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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PRODUCTS CHARACTERISTICS

Product 1

Product 2

Product 3

Product 4

Designation

Apparent density kg/m3

True density kg/m3

Maximum granulometry um

Main granulometry um

Angle of repose °

Moisture content %

Product temperature °C

Abrasive

yes |:| no

yes |:| no

yes |:| no

yes I:l no

Toxic

yes I:' no

yes |:| no

yes |:| no

yes |:| no

Arching

yes I:l no

yes |:| no

yes |:| no

yes |:| no

Sticky

yes |:| no

yes |:| no

yes |:| no

yes I:l no

Food product

yes |:| no

yes |:| no

yes I:' no

yes |:| no

Special characteristics*

yes |:| no

OO 00 00

yes |:| no

OO0 OO oo

yes I:l no

OOy O 4 4y

yes |:| no

I |

* If yes, please forward us the Material Safety Data Sheet.

It is very important to give us the maximum information on the products to be treated ; please send us the MSDS or inform us of the danger

level/toxicity of the product

Note: This data is important data for the validation of the adapted system.

Palamatic - Rue de I'Ecotais - ZA de la Croix Rouge - 35530 BRECE - Tél: (+33) 02 99 86 06 22

m See all our equipment : www.palamaticprocess.fr

3/3



	Text1: 
	+6: 
	+1: 
	+7: 
	+2: 
	+8: 
	+3: 
	+10: 
	+4: 
	+5: 
	49: Off
	50: Off
	51: Off
	52: Off
	53: Off
	+11: 
	54: Off
	55: Off
	56: Off
	57: Off
	58: Off
	59: Off
	60: Off
	61: Off
	62: Off
	63: Off
	64: Off
	65: Off
	66: Off
	67: Off
	68: Off
	69: Off
	70: Off
	71: Off
	72: Off
	73: Off
	76: Off
	80: Off
	74: Off
	77: Off
	81: Off
	75: Off
	78: Off
	82: Off
	83: Off
	84: Off
	85: Off
	86: Off
	87: Off
	88: Off
	89: Off
	90: Off
	+12: 
	+14: 
	+13: 
	+15: 
	91: Off
	92: Off
	93: Off
	+16: 
	+17: 
	+18: 
	Text6: 
	94: Off
	95: Off
	100: Off
	101: Off
	96: Off
	97: Off
	+19: 
	98: Off
	99: Off
	+20: 
	+22: 
	+21: 
	102: Off
	103: Off
	+23: 
	104: Off
	105: Off
	106: Off
	107: Off
	108: Off
	109: Off
	110: Off
	111: Off
	112: Off
	+24: 
	+25: 
	113: Off
	114: Off
	115: Off
	+26: 
	+27: 
	116: Off
	117: Off
	+28: 
	+29: 
	+32: 
	+31: 
	+30: 
	+34: 
	Produit 1Appelation: 
	Produit 1Densité apparente kgm³: 
	Produit 1Densité réelle kgm³: 
	Produit 1Granulométrie Max m: 
	Produit 1Granulométrie Majoritaire m: 
	Produit 1Angle de talus: 
	Produit 1Teneur en humidité: 
	Produit 1Température du produit C: 
	41: Off
	42: Off
	33: Off
	34: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	24: Off
	23: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	8: Off
	7: Off
	Produit 2Appelation: 
	Produit 2Densité apparente kgm³: 
	Produit 2Densité réelle kgm³: 
	Produit 2Granulométrie Max m: 
	Produit 2Granulométrie Majoritaire m: 
	Produit 2Angle de talus: 
	Produit 2Teneur en humidité: 
	Produit 2Température du produit C: 
	43: Off
	44: Off
	35: Off
	36: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	22: Off
	21: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	6: Off
	5: Off
	Produit 3Appelation: 
	Produit 3Densité apparente kgm³: 
	Produit 3Densité réelle kgm³: 
	Produit 3Granulométrie Max m: 
	Produit 3Granulométrie Majoritaire m: 
	Produit 3Angle de talus: 
	Produit 3Teneur en humidité: 
	Produit 3Température du produit C: 
	45: Off
	46: Off
	37: Off
	38: Off
	29: Off
	30: Off
	20: Off
	19: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	Produit 4Appelation: 
	Produit 4Densité apparente kgm³: 
	Produit 4Densité réelle kgm³: 
	Produit 4Granulométrie Max m: 
	Produit 4Granulométrie Majoritaire m: 
	Produit 4Angle de talus: 
	Produit 4Teneur en humidité: 
	Produit 4Température du produit C: 
	47: Off
	48: Off
	39: Off
	40: Off
	31: Off
	32: Off
	18: Off
	17: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off


